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9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Sr.#

534

8126

673

2424

166

159

3672

9313

865

3532

2268

1896

2339

9646

877

963

5952

7581

2543

7437

241

1384

8288

5985

306

648

1901

5286

Appl.
No.

Rana Muhammad Obaid Siddiq Khan

Muhammad Tayyab Gahffar

Maham Zulifqar

Bisma Ahmad

Muhammad Ijaz Zahid

Muhammad Bilal Rafiq

Ayesha Sabar

Kashif Javed

Muhammad Furqan Ajmal

Javeria Ashraf

Nazia Akram

Tahira Parveen

Hafiza Amira Saba

Sahar Komal

Abdul Rehman

Anjum Azhar

Muneeba Latif

Fasiha Zahoor

Muhammad Naeem

Memoona Amna

Kiran Akhtar Mahvish

Alina Nawaz

Muhammad Awais Baloch

Muhammad Amir Noor

Faiqa Khalid

Hafiz Babar Wazir Khan

Muhammad Zeeshan

Muhammad Ali Israr

  Name of Applicant

Muhammad Shafiq

Abdul Gahffar

Zulfiqar Ali

Ahmad Ali

Muhammad Zahid

Muhammad Rafiq

Ghulam Sabar

Javed Iqbal

Muhammad Ajmal

Muhammad Ashraf

Muhammad Akram

Shahamad Khan

Abdul Sattar

Muhammad Farooq

Javed Akhter Nisar

Azhar Ali

Abdul Latif

Zahoor Ellai

Muhammad Akram

Muhammad Naeem Ahmad

Muhammad Akhtar

Doctor Muhammad Nawaz

Muhammad Mushtaque Ahmad

Muhammad Rafiq

Muhammad Khalid

Khan Amir Wazir Khan

Khadum Hussain

Muhammad Israr

  Father Name

100

100

1500

1500

100

1500

1500

800

1500

100

100

1500

1500

800

100

1500

800

1500

1500

100

1500

1500

800

800

1500

1500

100

100

Max.
Marks

76

74

1102

1100

73

1072

1066

565

1058

70

70

1032

1032

541

68

1008

536

1001

998

67

997

996

528

527

984

977

65

64

Marks
Obt.

 76.10

 73.55

 73.47

 73.33

 73.10

 71.47

 71.07

 70.63

 70.53

 69.95

 69.50

 68.80

 68.80

 67.63

 67.55

 67.20

 67.00

 66.73

 66.53

 66.50

 66.47

 66.40

 66.00

 65.88

 65.60

 65.13

 65.00

 64.40

  ( % )
Marks

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Gender Remarks

  

  

  

  

  

3 forms missing  

  

  

  

  

ORIGNAL RESULT + 3 FORM MISSING  
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29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Sr.#

4255

8536

308

7986

417

7910

9253

16911

9615

4392

3152

2529

7601

8985

6133

4170

8131

5798

4799

9150

8829

8842

8445

2528

7221

8884

9069

1851

Appl.
No.

Madiha Iqbal

Abdul Rehman

Taimoor Ahmad

Mohsin Ali

Sohaib Arshad

Mahpara

Nafeesa Babar

Hussnain Ashraf

Abdul Rauf

Umair Alam

Alishbah Zafar

Muhammad Nosherwan

Ghulam Murtaza

Saeed Ur Rahman Murad

Muhammad Imran Khan

Umar Wahab

Muhammad Kamal Mehmood

Noreen Akhtar

Muhammad Umar Iqbal

Faisal Adeel

Muhammad Zahid

Muhammad Yasir Sattar

Uzair Asif

Sajjad Hassan

Muhammad Afzal

Umer Hayat Bhinder

Maria Amin

Itisham Naseer

  Name of Applicant

Muhammad Iqbal

Muhammad Ashfaq

Muhammad Ahmad

Zulfiqar Ali

Arshad Mehmood

Muhammad Ashraf

Ghulam Rabbani

Muhammad Ashraf

Muhammad Bakhsh

Shafqat Alam

Muhammad Zafar Iqbal

Khalid Mehmood

Muhammad Razzaq Khan

Muhammad Munir Javed

Habib Ullah

Amjad Mahmood

Muhammad Aslam Khan

Muhammad Latif Khan

Muhammad Iqbal Shahid

Abdul Nabi

Ali Muhammad

Abdul Sattar

Muhammad Asif

Abdul Rasheed

Tariq Qureshi

Liaqat Ali

Muhammad Amin

Naseer Ahmad

  Father Name

1200

1500

100

1500

1500

1500

1500

1400

100

1500

800

1500

1500

1500

1500

800

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

800

1500

Max.
Marks

772

960

64

955

953

951

948

884

63

941

494

925

922

920

919

487

913

911

911

907

905

903

902

901

900

900

480

900

Marks
Obt.

 64.33

 64.00

 63.80

 63.67

 63.53

 63.40

 63.20

 63.14

 62.90

 62.73

 61.75

 61.67

 61.47

 61.33

 61.27

 60.88

 60.87

 60.73

 60.73

 60.47

 60.33

 60.20

 60.13

 60.07

 60.00

 60.00

 60.00

 60.00

  ( % )
Marks

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Gender Remarks

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

.  

  

  

  

  

missing domicile  
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57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

Sr.#

1970

8449

2854

3394

2061

4682

9157

9839

211

1893

1798

180

9447

8258

8733

6059

7531

8654

4015

2188

8442

8828

3788

5866

647

1543

5789

8406

Appl.
No.

Asim Mustafa

Rabia Zulfiqar

Muhammad Waqas Shafiq

Shabnum

Saeed Amjad

M. Maleeq Ul Islam Zafar

Ambreen Batool

Abdur Rehman

Ammar Cheema

Muhammad Hamza Aslam

Umair Zia

 Qaisar Riaz

Mehrunisa

Ahad Sultan

Nazish Riaz

M. Hamza Khan

Zohaib Mahmood

Faiza Kanwal

Nasir Mahmood

Mateen Siddeeqa

Saba Nasrullah

Muhammad Usama Ahmad

Amad Ud Din

Muhammad Waqas Hameed

Rashid Wazir Khan

Rai Kashaf Jahangeer

Muhammad Mohsin Rafique

Subtain Gohar

  Name of Applicant

Ghulam Mustafa

Zulfiqar Ali

Muhammad Aslam Chdhary

Ghulam Ghaus

Amjad Saleem Akhtar

M. Zafar Iqbal Ch.

Allah Bukhsh

Ghulam Ghous

Abdul Wajid Cheema

Muhammad Aslam

Zia Ul Haq

Muhammad Riaz Shad

Javed Akhtar

Sultan Mehmood

Raiz Ahmed Shahid

Abdul Ghaffar Khan

Mahmood Ahmad

Muhammad Azhar

Manzoor Ahmad

Muhammad Siddeeq

Nasrullah Khan

Rana Muhammad Irshad Ahmad Khan

Shabbir Ahmed

Abdul Hameed

Khalid Wazir Khan

Rai Jahangeer Khan

Muhammad Rafique

Maraj Khalid

  Father Name

1100

1500

1500

1500

1500

800

800

1500

1500

1500

1500

800

800

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

800

1500

1500

1500

1500

Max.
Marks

660

893

891

890

889

474

474

887

885

884

884

471

471

883

882

879

877

876

876

875

874

872

872

465

870

869

867

867

Marks
Obt.

 60.00

 59.53

 59.40

 59.33

 59.27

 59.25

 59.25

 59.13

 59.00

 58.93

 58.93

 58.88

 58.88

 58.87

 58.80

 58.60

 58.47

 58.40

 58.40

 58.33

 58.27

 58.13

 58.13

 58.13

 58.00

 57.93

 57.80

 57.80

  ( % )
Marks

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Gender Remarks
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85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

Sr.#

6809

8813

3512

66669

9261

7563

9044

9111

7419

328

6987

8990

2852

9086

8738

2825

5112

331

7742

4760

9257

8643

1703

7268

8633

2368

1325

1977

Appl.
No.

M. Azhar Aziz

Muhammad Bilal

Ghulam Dastageer

Mubeen Iqbal

Muhammad Nauman

Faizan Ali Nadir

Faiz Rasool

Muza Shahid

Adnan Sami

Saba Mustafa

Daud Ahmed

Samiullah Javed

Hanan Rasheed

Muhammad Hashim

Atiqa Sarfraz

Muhammad Almas

Hafiza Anam Noor

Muhammad Tayyaba Khan

Iqra Mustafa

Muhammad Ashar Ghani

Daniyal Asghar Virk

Faiza Abbas

Ayesha Sarwar

Iqra Aslam

Mehwish Akram

Ibtehaj Tariq

Sana Munawar

Zaib Un Nisa

  Name of Applicant

Abdul Aziz

Babar Ijaz

Rana Jahangeer

Muhammad Iqbal

Muhammad Amin

Muhammad Nadir Saleem

Laiqat Ali Zahid

Shahid Iqbal

Maliq Abdul Sami

Ghulam Mustafa

Allaha Bakhsh

Ghulam Rasool

Rasheed Ahmad

Muhammad Iqbal

Sarfraz Ahmed

Abdul Ghafoor

Noor Muhammad

Muhammad Aslam Khan

Ghulam Mustafa

Muhammad Ajmal

Asghar Aziz Virk

Ghulam Abbas

Muhammad Sarwar

Muhammad Aslam

Muhammad Akram Zahid

Muhammad Tariq

Munawar Hussain

Bashir Ahmad

  Father Name

800

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

800

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

Max.
Marks

462

866

865

865

864

863

861

861

857

853

454

850

850

847

844

844

842

842

840

839

838

836

836

835

835

835

834

834

Marks
Obt.

 57.75

 57.73

 57.67

 57.67

 57.60

 57.53

 57.40

 57.40

 57.13

 56.87

 56.75

 56.67

 56.67

 56.47

 56.27

 56.27

 56.13

 56.13

 56.00

 55.93

 55.87

 55.73

 55.73

 55.67

 55.67

 55.67

 55.60

 55.60

  ( % )
Marks

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Gender Remarks
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113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

Sr.#

2656

7538

2807

629

4023

8416

3488

1906

3953

9221

3547

7726

7471

1203

8466

6902

415

1306

2956

7944

542

9082

8431

9112

7453

7568

1859

45

Appl.
No.

Muhammad Jamal Amar

Zeshan Haider

Bilal Farooq

Muhammad Adnan

Momna Amin

Ummar Ul Haq

Ahmad Hassan

Shumaila Nawaz

Zahid Ayub

Ali Raza

Muhammad Arish

Zohaib Azam

Muhammad Atif Zahoor

Bilal Hassan

Bilal Tariq

Mohsin Imdad Khan

Atif Ali

Muhammad Abubakar

Tasaddaq Hussain

Ameer Hamza

Ayesha Farooq

Muhammad Faisal Pervaiz

Rana Joher Najam

Talib Hussain

Muhammad Shahzad

Muhammad Usman

Asher Akhtar

Zaid Sarfaraz

  Name of Applicant

Muhammad Amar Nazir

Tassadiq Hussain

Muhammad Ashraf

Nazeer Ahmed

Muhammad Amin

Shah Nawaz

Ghulam Nabi

Muhammad Nawaz Rafique

Muhammad Ayub

Gulzar Ahmad

Muhammad Riaz Mehmood

Muhammad Azam

Muhammad Zahoor

Manzoor Qadar

Tariq Mahmood

Imdad Ali Saeed Khan

Muhammad Ghous

Muhammad Siddique

Nazar Hussain

Muhammad Yaqoob

Muhammad Farooq

Pervaiz Iqbal

Rana Muhammad Najam Mushtaq

Pira Ditta

Muhammad Bashir

Muhammad Javed Suleman

Muhammad Akhtar

Sarfaraz Ahmad

  Father Name

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

800

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

Max.
Marks

831

830

830

829

825

823

818

817

817

816

816

815

814

814

813

811

811

809

809

807

429

803

801

801

797

796

794

791

Marks
Obt.

 55.40

 55.33

 55.33

 55.27

 55.00

 54.87

 54.53

 54.47

 54.47

 54.40

 54.40

 54.33

 54.27

 54.27

 54.20

 54.07

 54.07

 53.93

 53.93

 53.80

 53.63

 53.53

 53.40

 53.40

 53.13

 53.07

 52.93

 52.73

  ( % )
Marks

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Gender Remarks
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141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

Sr.#

8537

6186

9609

305

4148

17009

9812

8285

3186

9114

7995

543

7727

8073

6351

1860

5453

7558

9810

758

7658

10185

7470

323

3507

6453

2308

9271

Appl.
No.

Mohaiman Mujeed

Syed Muhammad Raza

Muhammad Zubair

Abdul Samad

Muhammad Akmal

Muhammad Umair Asghar

Umer Farooq

Faiqa Asghar

Muhammad Fahad Abid

Muhammad Usama Azeem

Rifsha Ijaz

Sherish Saleem

Abaid Ur Rehman

Hamza Zahid

Sarwat Iqbal

Shahzad Ali

Muhammad Bilal

Iqra Tayyab

Abdur Rehman

Muhammad Mazhar Ul Haq

Saad Irshad

Amtul Aala Zubdaha

Kifsha Rashid

Hassan Raza

Fahad Nasir

Salma Maqbool

Zahid Siddique

Muhammad Zubair Akbar

  Name of Applicant

Humayun Tanveer

Syed Mahmood Raza

Muhammad Razzaq

Ahmad Hussain

Muhammad Akram

Muhammad Asghar

Farman Ali Khan

Muhammad Asghar

Muhammad Abid Hussain

Muhammad Azeem

Muhammad Aslam Ijaz

Muhammad Sabir Saleem

Abdul Majeed

Zahid Hanif

Muhammad Iqbal Javed

Abdul Ghafoor Shad

Muhammad Najmal

Muhammad Akram Tayyab

Zulfiqar Ahmad Khan

Shabbir Ahmed

Irshad Farrukh Bhatti

Aftab Ahmad

Muhammad Rashid

Maqasood Ahmad

Nasir Mehmood

Maqbool Ahmad Zafar

Muhammad Siddique

Ali Akbar

  Father Name

1500

800

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

800

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

800

1500

800

1500

1500

Max.
Marks

791

421

789

785

785

785

784

783

783

781

415

778

777

777

776

775

773

773

768

767

767

766

766

408

764

406

757

756

Marks
Obt.

 52.73

 52.63

 52.60

 52.33

 52.33

 52.33

 52.27

 52.20

 52.20

 52.07

 51.88

 51.87

 51.80

 51.80

 51.73

 51.67

 51.53

 51.53

 51.20

 51.13

 51.13

 51.07

 51.07

 51.00

 50.93

 50.75

 50.47

 50.40

  ( % )
Marks

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Gender Remarks
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169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

Sr.#

9058

7222

7946

184

8811

696

3778

7543

7220

2179

8686

8546

9487

1444

3196

3384

4364

8720

7411

3325

8432

185

6571

8107

3539

5021

8662

9319

Appl.
No.

Ali Raza

Muhammad Umar Ayub

Ateeq Mushtaq

Tayyab Tahir

Nabeela Kousar

Muhammad Umair

Hafiz Muhammad Jahangir

Awon Ali Khan

Hasan Nawaz

Abdul Qayyum

Muhammad Usman Haider

Muhammad Awais Tahir

Muhammad Shoaib Naseem

Bilal Arshad

Sahrish Ramzan

Muhammad Osaidullah

Shahzeen Arfa

Muhammad Ahmad

Muhammad Adnan

Amina Ikram

Hamza Riaz

Adil Iqbal

Tahmina Kanwal

Adeel Arshad

Amna Younas

Muhammad Farooq Arshud

Abdul Rehman

Muhammad Ahsan Raza

  Name of Applicant

Zafar Ullah

Muhammad Ayub Sabir

Muhammad Mushtaq

Tahir Tariq

Jahangir Khan

Muhammad Shahid

Muhammad Arshad

Muazzam Ali Khan

Rab Nawaz

Wali Muhammad

Muhammad Abdul Majeed

Muhammad Zulfiqar Tahir

Mirza Muhammad Naseem Noor

Muhammad Arshad

Muhammad Ramzan

Muhammad Abdullah

Amjad Ali

Muhammad Aslam

Muhammad Ramzan

Ikram Ul Haq

Muhammad Riaz Ur Rehman

Muhammad Iqbal

Muhammad Fazal

Muhammad Arshad

Muhammad Younas

Muhammad Arshud

Muhammad Latif

Abdul Kareem

  Father Name

1500

1500

1500

1500

800

800

1500

1500

800

1500

800

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

800

800

1500

1500

1500

1500

800

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

Max.
Marks

756

755

755

754

402

402

752

750

400

749

399

748

747

747

747

745

397

397

744

743

743

741

395

738

734

734

733

732

Marks
Obt.

 50.40

 50.33

 50.33

 50.27

 50.25

 50.25

 50.13

 50.00

 50.00

 49.93

 49.88

 49.87

 49.80

 49.80

 49.80

 49.67

 49.63

 49.63

 49.60

 49.53

 49.53

 49.40

 49.38

 49.20

 48.93

 48.93

 48.87

 48.80

  ( % )
Marks

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Gender Remarks
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197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

Sr.#

899

2489

7665

6072

2961

9061

3211

5939

7454

9581

3799

7539

7614

9441

9240

8780

8880

5916

5382

1332

9817

5842

7513

2544

5865

2895

4956

7606

Appl.
No.

Ali Ousja

Muhammad Asad

Muhammad Hamza

Tayyab Majeed

Tamanna Maqbool

Waqas Islam

Hamza Babr

Afzal Ahmad

Syed Umair Shah

Shaista Jabeen

Hassan Zahid

Waseem Aslam

Asad Kamal Choudhry

Wajid Munawar Khan

Sidra Shabbir

Sana Shahbaz

Toqeer Khalid

Muhammad Adnan Babar

Ali Shan

Muhammad Arslan Mangat

Taimoor Azam

Mehwish Abid

Hafiz Muhammadirfan Aslam

Qamar Zaman

Muhammad Fazeel Asghar

Kanwer Muhammad Rizwan

Muhammad Adnan

Muhammad Afzaal

  Name of Applicant

Azhar Ali Jaffri

Nadeem Ur Rehman

Maqsood Ahmad Khan

Abdul Majeed

Maqbool Ahmed

Abdul Jabbar

Babar Shaheen

Niaz Ali

Syed Ijaz Shah

Muhammad Nawaz

Zahid Hussain

Muhammad Aslam

Choudhry Muhammad Hussain

Munawar Hassain Khan

Shabbir Ahmad

Shahbaz Anjum

Abdul Khaliq

Ashiq Hussain

Muhammad Azam

Muhammad Izhar Ul Haq

Muhammad Azam

Abid Hussain

Muhammad Aslam

Muhammad Arshad

Asghar Ali

Kanwer Muhammad Mukram Ali Khan

Muhammad Yousaf

Muhammad Naseer

  Father Name

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

800

1500

1500

800

800

1500

1500

1500

800

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

Max.
Marks

731

731

730

728

726

725

725

725

724

723

721

720

716

715

381

714

713

380

380

712

711

711

379

710

710

709

708

708

Marks
Obt.

 48.73

 48.73

 48.67

 48.53

 48.40

 48.33

 48.33

 48.33

 48.27

 48.20

 48.07

 48.00

 47.73

 47.67

 47.63

 47.60

 47.53

 47.50

 47.50

 47.47

 47.40

 47.40

 47.38

 47.33

 47.33

 47.27

 47.20

 47.20

  ( % )
Marks

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Gender Remarks
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225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

Sr.#

5145

183

8953

7613

8608

8207

771

2779

3294

5898

8892

7623

3059

3267

5899

2310

4857

9158

1590

6940

Appl.
No.

Zia Ul Mustafa

Asim Ayoub

Muhammad Anas Iftikhar

Muhammad Hamza Zafar

Faheem Shahbaz

Muhammad Shabbir

Sadiya Akhtar Awa N

Syed Ahmad Jamil

Haroon Arif

Muhammad Nabeel Sultan

Hassaan Ali

Imran Tariq

Sara Saleem

Shehnaz Akhtar

Muhammad Waseem Amin

Muhammad Arslan Amjad

Asif Ali Raza

Zahra Ghaffar

Hamza Anwar

Hafiz Tabish Khan

  Name of Applicant

Abdul Majeed

Muhammad Ayoub

Muhammad Iftikhar Ali

Zafar Mehmood

Anwar Hussain

Muhammad Akram

Akhtar Husain

Syed Jamil Hussain

Muhammad Arif

Muhammad Aslam

Maqbool Hussain

Mirza Muhammad Tariq

Saleem Akhtar

Zulfiqar Ahmad

Muhammad Ameen

Muhammad Amjad

Rahmat Ali

Abdul Ghaffar

Haji Muhammad Anwar

Muhammad Ilyas Khan

  Father Name

1500

1500

800

1500

800

1500

800

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

800

1500

800

1500

800

1500

1500

Max.
Marks

707

706

376

704

375

702

374

701

701

699

694

694

693

369

691

368

687

366

685

682

Marks
Obt.

 47.13

 47.07

 47.00

 46.93

 46.88

 46.80

 46.75

 46.73

 46.73

 46.60

 46.27

 46.27

 46.20

 46.13

 46.07

 46.00

 45.80

 45.75

 45.67

 45.47

  ( % )
Marks

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Gender Remarks

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  


